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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 14Walnut Hill Bowl
President: James Raymond Sr.    Vice President: Joseph Lussier

Secretary/Treasurer: Mark Laramee

PRIZE FUND #2 WON WITH 40 VOTES
Prize Fund #1          15 votes
Prize Fund #3          15 votes

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   60181
Visit bowl.com - This league's ID number is   16358

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 10 2 Burger Time 592 368 61.7 112628 1002 166 1152 3230
2 3 9 Gladiator Out 541½ 418½ 56.4 111682 954 206 1179 3248
3 8 4 We Belong in the Gutter 529½ 430½ 55.2 111419 922 233 1063 2979
4 9 13 Bravo Brewing 529 431 55.1 112469 1015 155 1193 3289
5 13 8 Walnut Hill Bowl 513½ 446½ 53.5 112666 979 186 1166 3258
6 4 6 Crows Nest Marine 498 462 51.9 111225 878 272 1067 3021
7 11 14 Team 14 493 467 51.4 111905 980 185 1153 3157
8 12 7 Ebowla 478½ 481½ 49.8 111301 925 232 1121 3178
9 5 3 EJT Siding 454½ 505½ 47.3 110869 872 277 1091 3054

10 7 12 Bay State Books 446 514 46.5 110774 968 194 1143 3080
11 6 5 Ball Busters 445 515 46.4 109964 841 302 962 2727
12 1 10 5 Elements 412½ 547½ 43.0 108838 793 344 998 2793
13 14 11 JD Cement Works Inc 399½ 560½ 41.6 109537 861 286 1015 2852
14 2 1 Killer Team 387½ 572½ 40.4 110262 820 320 958 2675

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Wk33  04/15  10-  1   9-  6   3-  5  12-  4  13-  2  14-  7   8- 11
Wk34  04/22   3- 11  10-  5   4-  6   2-  9   1- 14   8- 13  12-  7

Individual High Averages
Men 229.36 William Tessier 224.93 Robert Toth 220.63 Timothy Martin 218.67 Jaime Tessier 218.45 Shane Letendre
Women 192.88 Alyssa Jolicoeur 179.88 Lisa Tessier 161.73 Milly Nichols 140.38 Megan Nicolls 138.46 Kayla Champeau

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1193 Bravo Brewing 3289 Bravo Brewing 1378 Gladiator Out 3870 Crows Nest Marine
1179 Gladiator Out 3258 Walnut Hill Bowl 1365 Crows Nest Marine 3841 Gladiator Out
1166 Walnut Hill Bowl 3248 Gladiator Out 1346 Burger Time 3795 Walnut Hill Bowl
1153 Team 14 3230 Burger Time 1333 Walnut Hill Bowl 3781 EJT Siding

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Jaime Tessier 788 William Tessier 322 Shane Letendre 880 Rick Karsulavitch

300 Shane Letendre 783 Jaime Tessier 321 Mike Cote 870 Tyler Gagner
300 William Soderquist Jr. 779 Timothy Martin 320 Timothy Tessier 854 James Raymond Sr.
300 Branden Perrico 775 Rick Karsulavitch 318 Matthew Lamoureax 850 Matt Marion

Women 279 Alyssa Jolicoeur 670 Alyssa Jolicoeur 329 Megan Nicolls 796 Alyssa Jolicoeur
246 Lisa Tessier 630 Lisa Tessier 321 Alyssa Jolicoeur 785 Megan Nicolls
239 Megan Nicolls 554 Milly Nichols 300 Milly Nichols 784 Lisa Tessier
232 Milly Nichols 550 Kaitlynn Crawford 297 Lisa Tessier 761 Milly Nichols
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
1 - Killer Team   Avg=820
Kayla Champeau 12046 87 138
Ronald Borozny 11932 72 165
Matt Marion 15581 93 167
Josh Wolfendon 16559 96 172
Mark Champeau Jr 15566 87 178
Sierra Pritchard 478 3 bk139
Stephen Lawrence 2265 12 188

2 - Burger Time   Avg=1002
Chris Dutremble 16208 96 168
Alyssa Jolicoeur 15623 81 192
Scott Bourget 17675 87 203
Christopher Jolicoeur 17069 81 210
William Tessier 19954 87 229
Doug Beaulieu 2460 12 205
Josh Corum 4106 18 228
Bryan Bourget 3972 18 220

3 - EJT Siding   Avg=872
Stephen Bachand 2181 15 145
Joe Sencabaugh 15904 90 176
Dennis Crawford 17436 93 187
Justin Gervais 16504 94 175
Lenny Leduc 303 2 bk189
Glenn Rioux 18954 90 210
Steve Rioux 12976 72 180
Kaitlynn Crawford 4234 24 176

4 - We Belong in the Gutter   Avg=922
Cu Pham 13630 93 146
Glen Tellier 18524 96 192
Harold Ramsay III 12588 66 190
Timothy Tessier 16004 84 190
David Armstrong 19037 93 204
Debra Ramsay 3631 23 157
Harold Ramsay Jr 3086 18 171
John Bastien 693 3 bk203

5 - Ball Busters   Avg=841
Grant Lepine 15916 90 176
Steve Moore 13788 90 153
Emile Lepine 12591 87 144
Charles Grenier 15427 84 183
James Williams 16128 87 185
Linda Marty 0 0 0

6 - Crows Nest Marine   Avg=878
Matthew Lamoureax 15061 93 161
Matt Fike 14701 90 163
Corey King 18965 96 197
Milly Nichols 15526 96 161
Doug Nichols 18231 93 196
Ron Nichols 1606 12 133
Steve Nichols 0 0 bk187
David P. Lamoureux 0 0 0

7 - Ebowla   Avg=925
Megan Nicolls 12494 89 140
Scott Labonte 13624 75 181
David Ayotte Jr 16051 84 191
Chris Nicolls 17637 90 195
Shane Letendre 20316 93 218
Adam Davis 4020 21 191
Matthew Morin 3892 18 216
Ryan Couepel 1176 6 bk213

8 - Walnut Hill Bowl   Avg=979
Chris Kursulevitch 16969 90 188
John Holmes 17034 93 183
Rick Karsulavitch 14453 72 200
Nicholas Montalbano 12144 66 184
Robert Toth 15520 69 224
Chris Page 12361 57 216
Brian Straus 4675 21 222
Alex Carden 2560 12 213

9 - Gladiator Out   Avg=954
Paul Garneau 14089 75 187
Marc Leveillee 15411 90 171
George Threats 17929 90 199
Jonathan Charpentier 14279 69 206
James Raymond Sr. 8635 45 191
Kyle Garneau 17961 87 206
Branden Perrico 3530 15 235
Kieth Morrissey 1500 9 bk183

10 - 5 Elements   Avg=793
Derek Howe 13939 93 149
Adam Gregg 6381 60 106
Tom Oliver 15185 87 174
Bryan St.Pierre 16809 93 180
Joshua St Pierre 17122 93 184
Tim Renaud 4485 27 166
Kenneth Lataille 0 0 bk175
Douglas Meade 0 0 0

11 - JD Cement Works Inc   Avg=861
John Tokarski 9241 54 171
Brett Remillard 12243 75 163
Marc Lambert 13092 84 155
Timothy Tokarski 17442 96 181
Rene Deslaurier 15529 81 191
Paul Bachand 9203 51 180
Eldon Dunbar III 2942 15 196
Richard Ducharme 793 6 bk127

12 - Bay State Books   Avg=968
Rene Gamache Jr 18188 91 199
Mike Cote 17275 93 185
Jeff Gill 12882 69 186
Rocky Dugas Jr 8471 45 188
Joseph Lussier 19574 93 210
Jean Morse 4331 27 160
Paul Richardson 1708 9 bk200
Kyle Marcure 6518 30 217

13 - Bravo Brewing   Avg=1015
Derek Walters 15421 81 190
Lisa Tessier 16729 93 179
Chris Beaulieu 12539 60 208
Jaime Tessier 20336 93 218
Timothy Martin 19857 90 220
William Soderquist Jr. 7299 33 221
Mike Tessier Sr 4155 21 197
Cory Martin 1193 6 bk206

14 - Team 14   Avg=980
Mike Ranucci 17868 96 186
Michael Samansky 16910 93 181
Sean Cotter 18640 93 200
Gerry Fortier 17944 87 206
Tyler J. Gagner 17448 84 207
Kyle Goulet 1262 6 bk187
Michael Flynn 1013 6 bk165
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High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg Won
108 Corey King 18965 96 197 83.0
106 Glen Tellier 18524 96 192 77.5
115 Chris Kursulevitch 16969 90 188 74.5

49 Timothy Martin 19857 90 220 73.0
11 Scott Bourget 17675 87 203 72.0

117 William Tessier 19954 87 229 70.5
30 Shane Letendre 20316 93 218 69.5

131 Mike Ranucci 17868 96 186 69.0
38 Christopher Jolicoeur 17069 81 210 68.5
40 Kyle Garneau 17961 87 206 68.5
42 David Armstrong 19037 93 204 68.5
31 Joe Sencabaugh 15904 90 176 67.0
50 George Threats 17929 90 199 67.0
76 Chris Dutremble 16208 96 168 67.0
83 Charles Grenier 15427 84 183 65.5
36 Marc Leveillee 15411 90 171 65.0
61 Steve Moore 13788 90 153 64.0
23 Doug Nichols 18231 93 196 63.5
84 Grant Lepine 15916 90 176 63.5
67 Tyler J. Gagner 17448 84 207 63.0
47 Sean Cotter 18640 93 200 61.5
48 Chris Nicolls 17637 90 195 61.5

103 Timothy Tokarski 17442 96 181 61.0
22 David Ayotte Jr 16051 84 191 60.5

8 Paul Garneau 14089 75 187 60.0
10 Joshua St Pierre 17122 93 184 60.0
57 Dennis Crawford 17436 93 187 60.0

124 Michael Samansky 16910 93 181 60.0
19 Milly Nichols 15526 96 161 59.5
24 Mike Cote 17275 93 185 59.5

128 Derek Walters 15421 81 190 59.5
80 Cu Pham 13630 93 146 59.0
52 Matthew Lamoureax 15061 93 161 58.5
79 Josh Wolfendon 16559 96 172 58.5
12 Jaime Tessier 20336 93 218 58.0
85 Megan Nicolls 12494 89 140 58.0

105 Timothy Tessier 16004 84 190 58.0
109 Derek Howe 13939 93 149 57.5
114 Bryan St.Pierre 16809 93 180 57.5
130 Rene Gamache Jr 18188 91 199 57.5
132 Tom Oliver 15185 87 174 57.5

25 Jeff Gill 12882 69 186 57.0
96 James Williams 16128 87 185 56.0

6 Alyssa Jolicoeur 15623 81 192 55.0
9 Robert Toth 15520 69 224 55.0

121 Gerry Fortier 17944 87 206 55.0
116 Lisa Tessier 16729 93 179 54.0

58 John Holmes 17034 93 183 53.5
90 Scott Labonte 13624 75 181 53.5

2 Emile Lepine 12591 87 144 53.0
123 Chris Beaulieu 12539 60 208 53.0
185 Mark Champeau Jr 15566 87 178 52.0

64 Glenn Rioux 18954 90 210 51.5
68 Ronald Borozny 11932 72 165 51.5

69 Matt Marion 15581 93 167 51.0
15 Justin Gervais 16504 94 175 50.5
32 Steve Rioux 12976 72 180 50.5
95 Jonathan Charpentier 14279 69 206 50.5

100 Harold Ramsay III 12588 66 190 50.0
127 Kayla Champeau 12046 87 138 50.0

73 Matt Fike 14701 90 163 49.5
66 Brett Remillard 12243 75 163 49.0
99 Marc Lambert 13092 84 155 48.0

134 Rene Deslaurier 15529 81 191 47.0
21 Joseph Lussier 19574 93 210 45.0
74 Chris Page 12361 57 216 43.5
81 Rick Karsulavitch 14453 72 200 43.0
98 John Tokarski 9241 54 171 38.0
62 Paul Bachand 9203 51 180 37.5
18 James Raymond Sr. 8635 45 191 37.0

5 Nicholas Montalbano 12144 66 184 36.0
60 Rocky Dugas Jr 8471 45 188 30.5

143 Adam Gregg 6381 60 106 26.0
110 Kyle Marcure 6518 30 217 23.0

94 William Soderquist Jr. 7299 33 221 22.0
20 Bryan Bourget 3972 18 220 20.0

113 Tim Renaud 4485 27 166 20.0
77 Debra Ramsay 3631 23 157 18.5

118 Brian Straus 4675 21 222 18.0
139 Kaitlynn Crawford 4234 24 176 17.0

37 Jean Morse 4331 27 160 16.0
45 Josh Corum 4106 18 228 16.0

149 Matthew Morin 3892 18 216 14.0
88 Adam Davis 4020 21 191 13.0

138 Doug Beaulieu 2460 12 205 13.0
140 Stephen Bachand 2181 15 145 12.5

65 Harold Ramsay Jr 3086 18 171 12.0
170 Branden Perrico 3530 15 235 11.5

28 Ron Nichols 1606 12 133 10.0
72 Mike Tessier Sr 4155 21 197 10.0

137 Michael Flynn 1013 6 bk165 9.0
145 Kyle Goulet 1262 6 bk187 7.0

89 Alex Carden 2560 12 213 6.0
13 Stephen Lawrence 2265 12 188 5.5

152 Eldon Dunbar III 2942 15 196 5.0
1 John Bastien 693 3 bk203 4.0

29 Richard Ducharme 793 6 bk127 4.0
43 Paul Richardson 1708 9 bk200 3.0

144 Sierra Pritchard 478 3 bk139 3.0
97 Kieth Morrissey 1500 9 bk183 2.0

101 Ryan Couepel 1176 6 bk213 2.0
120 Cory Martin 1193 6 bk206 1.0

35 Lenny Leduc 303 2 bk189
39 Steve Nichols 0 0 bk187
75 Kenneth Lataille 0 0 bk175
86 Linda Marty 0 0 0
93 David P. Lamoureux 0 0 0

119 Douglas Meade 0 0 0
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